Meditationsin an Emergency

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

23.

Adjective

More stories at WordBlanks.com

Noun

Adjective

Adjective

Noun

Adjective

Abstract Noun- Plural

Abstract Noun- Plural

Abstract Noun

Verb - Base Form

Adjective

Noun - Plurd

Adjective

Abstract Noun

Noun - Plura

Verb - Base Form

Noun - Plura

Verb - Base Form

Adjective

Abstract Noun

Adjective

Abstract Noun

Adjective



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

&

45.

46.

47.

48.

Location

Noun

Verb - Base Form

Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun

Verb - Base Form

Abstract Noun

Adjective

Verb - Base Form

Adjective

Noun - Plura

Abstract Noun

Verb - Base Form

Verb - Present EndsIn Ing

Part Of Body

Adjective

Adjective

Abstract Noun

Adjective

Adjective

Adverb

Adjective




49,

50.

51

52.

53.

55.

56.

S7.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

Adjective

Verb - Present EndsIn S

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Abstract Noun

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Noun - Plurd

Location

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Abstract Noun- Plural

Abstract Noun

Abstract Noun

Noun

Verb - Base Form

Adjective

Abstract Noun

Adverb




74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94,

95.

96.

97.

98.

Proper Noun

Verb - Base Form

Noun - Plura

Abstract Noun

Abstract Noun

Proper Noun

Abstract Noun

Abstract Noun

Abstract Noun

Verb - Present EndsInIng

Verb - Past Tense

Noun

Abstract Noun

Abstract Noun

Verb - Present EndsIn S

Verb - Present EndsIn S

Verb - Present EndsIn S

Verb - Present EndsIn S

Adjective

Adjective

Abstract Noun

Noun

Verb - Base Form

Adjective

Adjective




99

100.

101.

102.

103.

104.

105.

106.

107.

108.

109.

110.

111.

112.

113.

114.

115.

116.

. Adjective

Verb - Base Form

Adjective

Proper Noun

Noun

Adjective

Verb - Past Tense

Abstract Noun

Abstract Noun

Noun

Adjective

Noun - Plura

Verb - Base Form

Adjective

Noun - Plurd

Verb - Base Form

Noun

Noun




Meditationsin an Emergency

Am | to become asif | werea ?0r asif | were
?
Each time my is broken it makes me feel more (and how the same
keep recurring on that list!), but one of these days therell be

|eft with which to venture forth.

Why should | you? Why don't you get rid of someone €else for a change?
| am the least of JAll T want is
Even understand me! Good heavens, | under them, too, don't 1?7 I'm

just like apile of

However, | have never myself with the praises of life, nor with
for an of actsin
No. One need never leave the confines of New Y ork to get al the one wishes--I can't even

a of unless | know there'sa handy, or a




store or some other that people do not totally Jtis

more to the least ; the get enough

asit isand even they continue to . Do they know what they're

? Uh huh.

My are , likethe , and change al the
time; they are but , and ,
so that no one me. | am aways away. Or again at

after it has given me up. It makes me and that makes me
, but | cannot keep them .Ifonly I had , : ,

, ; | would stay at and do something. It's

not that I am . On the contrary, | am but it's my duty to be :
am needed by as the sky must be above the earth. And lately, so great has their

become, | can spare myself little

Now thereisonly one | loveto when heis

I you are approaching. (How discourage her?)

St : myself in the of your

which



islike in . How am | to become a , my dear?I've

tried , but that hides you in the bosom of another and | am always springing forth from it
like the lotus--the of aways forth! (but one must not be
by it!) or likea , "to keep the of life away," yes, there,
even in the heart, where the is pumped in and and
and and . I will my will, though
| may become for a in that department, that

yourself, if you don't know!

Itis to be ;itis to appear so. | you,
beloved, for the trap you've set. It'slike a chapter no one reads because the plot is over.
"Fanny Brown is run away--scampered off with a Cornet of ; | do lovethat little

, & hope She may be , tho' She has me by this

alittle too. --Poor silly Cecchinal or F:B: aswe used to call her. --1 wish She had a good

and 10,000 pounds.” --Mrs. Thrale.

I've



got to get out of here. | choose a piece of and my .I'll be

back, I'll , , from the valley; you don't want me to go where you go, so |

go where you don't want me to. It's only afternoon, there's alot ahead. There won't be any

downstairs. Turning, | inthe and the turns.

©2026 WordBlanks.com - All Rights Reserved.


https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

