## **Meditations in an Emergency**

1.	Adjective
2.	Noun
3.	Adjective
4.	Adjective
5.	Noun
6.	Adjective
7.	Abstract Noun- Plural
8.	Abstract Noun- Plural
9.	Abstract Noun
10.	Verb - Base Form
11.	Adjective
12.	Noun - Plural
13.	Adjective
14.	Abstract Noun
15.	Noun - Plural
16.	Verb - Base Form
17.	Noun - Plural
18.	Verb - Base Form
19.	Adjective
20.	Abstract Noun
21.	Adjective
22.	Abstract Noun
23.	Adjective

24.	Location
25.	Noun
26.	Verb - Base Form
27.	Noun
28.	Noun
29.	Noun
30.	Noun
31.	Noun
32.	Verb - Base Form
33.	Abstract Noun
34.	Adjective
35.	Verb - Base Form
36.	Adjective
37.	Noun - Plural
38.	Abstract Noun
39.	Verb - Base Form
40.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
41.	Part Of Body
42.	Adjective
43.	Adjective
44.	Abstract Noun
45.	Adjective
46.	Adjective
47.	Adverb
48.	Adjective

49.	Adjective
50.	Verb - Present Ends In S
51.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
52.	Abstract Noun
53.	Adjective
54.	Adjective
55.	Adjective
56.	Adjective
57.	Adjective
58.	Adjective
59.	Adjective
60.	Adjective
61.	Noun - Plural
62.	Location
63.	Adjective
64.	Adjective
65.	Adjective
66.	Abstract Noun- Plural
67.	Abstract Noun
68.	Abstract Noun
69.	Noun
70.	Verb - Base Form
71.	Adjective
72.	Abstract Noun
73.	Adverb

74.	Proper Noun
75.	Verb - Base Form
76.	Noun - Plural
77.	Abstract Noun
78.	Abstract Noun
79.	Proper Noun
80.	Abstract Noun
81.	Abstract Noun
82.	Abstract Noun
83.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
84.	Verb - Past Tense
85.	Noun
86.	Abstract Noun
87.	Abstract Noun
88.	Verb - Present Ends In S
89.	Verb - Present Ends In S
90.	Verb - Present Ends In S
91.	Verb - Present Ends In S
92.	Adjective
93.	Adjective
94.	Abstract Noun
95.	Noun
96.	Verb - Base Form
97.	Adjective
98.	Adjective

99.	Adjective	
100.	Verb - Base Form	
101.	Adjective	
102.	Proper Noun	
103.	Noun	
104.	Adjective	
105.	Verb - Past Tense	
106.	Abstract Noun	
107.	Abstract Noun	
108.	Noun	
109.	Adjective	
110.	Noun - Plural	
111.	Verb - Base Form	
112.	Adjective	
113.	Noun - Plural	
114.	Verb - Base Form	
115.	Noun	
116.	Noun	

## **Meditations in an Emergency**

Am I to become	Adjective	_ as if I were a	Noun	_? Or	Adjective	_ as if I were	
Adjective ?							
Each time my	Noun is l	oroken it makes m	ne feel more	Adjec	tive (and	d how the same	
Abstract Noun- Plura	keep re	ecurring on that	Abstract No	un- Plural	_ list!), but	one of these days	there'll be
Abstract Noun	_ left with wh	nich to venture for	th.				
Why should I	Verb - Base Form	you? Why do	on't you get	rid of som	eone else fo	r a change?	
I am the least	Adjective (	ofNoun - Plural	All I v	want is	Adjective	Abstract Noun	
Even			eavens, I	Verb - Base	⊵ Form <b>u</b> l	nder them, too, do	on't I? I'm
However, I have no	ever <u>Verb</u>	- Base Form mys	self with the	e praises of	Adjectiv	e life, nor w	ith
Abstract Noun	_ for an	Adjective	Abstract Noun	of	Adjective	acts in	cation
No. One need neve	or leave the co	nfines of New Yo	ork to get all	the	Noun On	e wishesI can't e	even
Verb - Base Form	a No	un of <u>No</u>	oun unle	ess I know	there's a	Noun hand	ly, or a
Noun							

store or some other	r Noun	that pe	ople do not tota	lly Verb - Bas	se Form	Abstract Nou	n It is
more Adjective	to	Verb - Base Foi	the least	Adjective	; the	Noun - Plural	get enough
Abstract Noun	_ as it is a	and even they	continue to	Verb - Base Form	Do they	know what	they're
Verb - Present ends i	n ING	? Uh huh.					
MyPart of Body	are _	Adjective	Adjective	, like the _	Abstract Nou	<sub>n</sub> , and	change all the
time; they are	Adjective	but	Adjective ,	Adverb	Adjective	and	Adjective ,
so that no one	Verb - Presen	t ends in S	me. I am always	Verb - Present	t ends in ING	_ away. Or a	ıgain at
Abstract Noun	after it l	nas given me	up. It makes me	Adjective	and that n	nakes me	Adjective
, but I cannot keep	them	Adjective	. If only I had _	Adjective	, Adjective	e,	Adjective ,
Adjective ,	Adjecti	ve	Noun - Plural	I would stay at	Location	and do	something. It's
not that I am	Adjective	On the co	ntrary, I am	Adjective b	ut it's my dut	y to be	Adjective , ]
am needed by	Abstract Nou	n- Plural as	s the sky must be	e above the eart	h. And lately	, so great ha	s their
Abstract Noun	become	, I can spare	myself little	Abstract Noun			
Now there is only						Adjective	_•
Abstract Noun	! you are	Adverb	approachin	g. (How discou	rage her?)		
St. Proper Noun	, I	Verb - Base Forn	myself in	the Noun - F	of y	our <u>Ab</u>	stract Noun
which							

is like in Proper Noun How am I to become a Abstract Noun, my dear? I've
tried, but that hides you in the bosom of another and I am always springing forth from it
like the lotusthe of always verb - Present ends in ING forth! (but one must not be
by it!) or like a, "to keep the Abstract Noun of life away," yes, the
even in the heart, where the is pumped in and verb - Present ends in S and
I may become Adjective for a Adjective Abstract Noun in that department, that
Noun_•
yourself, if you don't know!
It is to be to be ; it is to appear so. I verb - Base Form you
beloved, for the trap you've set. It's like a chapter no one reads because the plot is over.
"Fanny Brown is run awayscampered off with a Cornet of; I do love that little
Noun, & hope She may be Adjective, tho' She has Verb - Past Tense me by this
Abstract Noun a little tooPoor silly Cecchina! or F:B: as we used to call herI wish She had a good
Abstract Noun and 10 000 pounds " Mrs. Thrale

got to get o	ut of here. I cho	oose a piece o	of <u>Noun</u>	and my	Adjective	No	un - Plural	I'll be
back, I'll	Verb - Base Form	,A	djective , fro	om the valle	ey; you don't	want me to g	go where y	you go, so I
go where yo	ou don't want n	ne to. It's only	afternoon, the	ere's a lot a	head. There w	von't be any	Noun -	Plural
downstairs.	Turning, I	Verb - Base Form	in the	Noun	and the	Noun	turns.	

©2024 WordBlanks.com · All Rights Reserved.